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Ujumisklubi Briis kontrollujumine
24. märts 2024 Nõmme ujula 25 m

50 m vabaujumine

Tütarlapsed

1 Lillmaa,Marie 2016 56,95

2 Tokko,Mari 2015 1.00,94

Poeglapsed

1 Oja,Jorke 2016 1.07,36

2 Hagelberg,Hugo 2014 1.07,90

50  seliliujumine

Tütarlapsed

1 Kann,Eleriin 2015 49,80

2 Raudvere,Iris 2015 54,58

3 Kaaber,Sofia 2016 56,70

4 Erik,Kaisa 2016 57,97

5 Tislar,Eleanor 2015 58,15

6 Lillmaa,Marie 2016 58,29

7 Paluvits,Maibel 2015 1.03,64

8 Ahun,Ann Marie 2014 1.09,17

9 Tokko,Mari 2015 1.11,20

Poeglapsed

1 Kabin,Jan 2014 42,74

2 Miller,Jasper 2015 47,57

3 Engso,Rico 2015 48,31

4 Lumila,Jasper 2014 49,25

5 Soodla,Trevor 2014 51,73

6 Sisas,Samuel 2015 52,57

7 Sein,Simon 2014 52,72
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8 Kalve,Jarek 2014 52,73

9 Druppa,Ken 2015 52,74

10 Oja,Jorke 2016 1.01,13

11 Hagelberg,Hugo 2014 1.24,85

100 m vabaujumine

Tütarlapsed

1 Sild,Helena 2013 1.40,72

2 Kann,Eleriin 2015 1.41,48

3 Erik,Kaisa 2016 1.46,73

4 Kaaber,Sofia 2016 1.50,92

5 Raudvere,Iris 2015 1.51,83

6 Pismennaja,Darina 2014 2.04,50

7 Paluvits,Maibel 2015 2.06,73

8 Liiv,Eliise-Mey 2015 2.16,24

9 Ahun,Ann Marie 2014 2.19,66

Poeglapsed

1 Engso,Rico 2015 1.40,61

2 Miller,Jasper 2015 1.42,07

3 Kabin,Jan 2014 1.44,98

4 Druppa,Ken 2015 1.44,98

5 Kalve,Jarek 2014 1.45,67

6 Lumila,Jasper 2014 1.49,45

7 Sein,Simon 2014 1.51,48

8 Soodla,Trevor 2014 1.51,92

9 Tael,Paul 2013 1.53,88

10 Sisas,Samuel 2015 1.57,42

11 Kirs,Kasper 2014 2.02,40

12 Lükk,Brennet 2014 2.07,02

13 Kaju,Patrik 2014 2.09,67
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14 Kruus,Kristofer 2013 2.09,80

100 m seliliujumine

Tütarlapsed

1 Sild,Helena 2013 2.00,54

2 Pismennaja,Darina 2014 2.22,00

3 Liiv,Eliise-Mey 2015 2.29,84

Poeglapsed

1 Kirs,Kasper 2014 1.52,25

2 Tael,Paul 2013 2.04,11

3 Lükk,Brennet 2014 2.04,82

4 Kaju,Patrik 2014 2.14,10

5 Kruus,Kristofer 2013 2.24,97
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